Show Start: 13:00:00

Length: 30:00

UNL_TV

Print Date / Time: 10/29/12 01:22:16

Show Ends: 13:30:00

# Talent Shot Cam | PlayBak Slug Format Total| Proj Hit
A1 gra‘?(';‘l‘:m 2-shot (07 Welcome/Headlines 0:16 | 1:00:00 PM
Shane : . .00
A-2 Carolan Opening DDR 0:31 | 1:00:16 PM
A-3 | Matt Bless MCU C1 Homecoming Festival PKG 1:30 | 1:00:47 PM
Shane . . . .09
A-4| = olan MCU C3 Breif politcal update PKG 1:24 | 1:02:17 PM
A-5 | Matt Bless MCU C1 There will be an election | PKG 3:13 | 1:03:41 PM
Shane . 0R-

A-6| o roan MCU C3 Korean Vets PKG 2:36 | 1:06:54 PM
A-7 | Matt Bless MCU C1 Civility in 2012 RDR 0:16 | 1:09:30 PM
Shane T . .00
A-8| ~rolan MCU C3 meditation PKG 0:56 | 1:09:46 PM
Shane . 10-

A9 | = olan 2-shot C2 toss to break one RDR 0:09 | 1:10:42 PM

{Break} 2:00 1:10:51 PM
B-1 Ejrlffta MCU C1:’;2’ Interview w. Alicia LIVE 4:12 | 1:12:51 PM
B-2| pakota MCU c3 Student Opinion PKG 3:09 | 1:17:01 PM
B-3 ,I::)Sr‘:l?ta MCU C3 Zombies Vs. Humans RDR 0:20 [ 1:20:10 PM
B-4 Eakfta MCU c3 Halloween Would you PKG 3:01 | 1:20:30 PM
un rather
B-5| pakota MCU c3 quick break RDR 0:05 | 1:23:31 PM
{Break} 1:30  1:24:05 PM
C-1 | Matt Bless MCU C1 Toss to Sports RDR 0:05 | 1:25:35 PM
Dustin i L.
C-2 Woody MCU C4 Football PKG 1:30 | 1:25:41 PM
Dustin . 57
C-3 Woody MCU C4 VolleyBall PKG 2:17 | 1:27:11 PM
Joseph . . .90-
C-4 et 3-shot C2 Closing RDR 0:11 | 1:29:28 PM
Nathalia . . 20
C-5| Niclsen 3-shot C2 credits CG 0:21 | 1:29:39 PM
End of Show 1:30:00 PM
Shane .
Carolan MCU C3 Gallagher Bluedorn PKG 1:26
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